
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Morichal 167 days Mon 8/2/10 Tue 3/22/11

2 Engineering 75 days Mon 8/2/10 Fri 11/12/10

3 One-Line diagrams 5 days Mon 8/2/10 Fri 8/6/10

4 Three-Line diagrams 10 days Mon 8/9/10 Fri 8/20/10 3

5 Relay package schematics10 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 9/3/10 4

6 Relay panel Layouts and wiring diagrams15 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/24/10 5

7 Building Specs 2 days Mon 9/27/10 Tue 9/28/10 6

8 Interconnect Wiring 15 days Mon 9/27/10 Fri 10/15/10 6

9 Relay Settings 10 days Mon 10/18/10 Fri 10/29/10 8

10 Relay Programs 10 days Mon 11/1/10 Fri 11/12/10 9

11 Control House 70 days Wed 9/29/10 Tue 1/4/11

12 Building fabrication 60 days Wed 9/29/10 Tue 12/21/10 7

13 Shipping 10 days Wed 12/22/10 Tue 1/4/11 12

14 Panel Fabrication 70 days Mon 9/27/10 Fri 12/31/10

15 Panel fabrication 60 days Mon 9/27/10 Fri 12/17/10 6

16 Shipping 10 days Mon 12/20/10 Fri 12/31/10 15

17 Construction 28 days Wed 1/5/11 Fri 2/11/11

18 Set Control house 1 day Wed 1/5/11 Wed 1/5/11 11

19 Yard Civil work 5 days Thu 1/6/11 Wed 1/12/11 18

20 Install Panels 2 days Thu 1/6/11 Fri 1/7/11 14,18

21 Install Control Cables 5 days Mon 1/10/11 Fri 1/14/11 20

22 Panel Wiring G1 20 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/11/11 21

23 Panel Wiring G2 20 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/11/11 21

24 TX-3 Wiring 2 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 1/18/11 21

25 TX-4 Wiring 2 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 1/18/11 21

26 CB  H720 Wiring 2 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 1/18/11 21

27 CB H1020 Wiring 2 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 1/18/11 21

28 Commissioning/Testing 27 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 3/22/11

29 Red Line Drawings G1 10 days Mon 2/14/11 Fri 2/25/11 17

30 Load Relay Programs G1 2 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 2/15/11 17

31 Test Relays G1 10 days Wed 2/16/11 Tue 3/1/11 30

32 Functional test G1 15 days Wed 3/2/11 Tue 3/22/11 31

33 Red Line Drawings G1 10 days Mon 2/14/11 Fri 2/25/11 17

34 Load Relay Programs G1 2 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 2/15/11 17

35 Test Relays G1 10 days Wed 2/16/11 Tue 3/1/11 30

36 Functional test G1 15 days Wed 3/2/11 Tue 3/22/11 31
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